Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z6

Ttebié

1.-2.

3.

4.-6.

7.

8.
9.-13.
14.-16.
17.-20.
21.-24.

Barbora Kopfivovi
Daria Mastna
Max Micinek
David Hospiidka
Barbora Mrikotovd
Katetina Mrakotovd
Marek Vystrcil
Lucie Varikovi
Tereza Chovancovi
Jana Havlickovd
Jakub Ozorik
Magdalena Petrovi
Justyna Zdbrsovd
Radka Kavalcovi
Izabela Krcilova
Albert Smarda
Vojtéch Lacko

Petr Mendlik
Patrik Venhoda
Veronika Cermikouvd
Blanka Bartesovi
Jiri Bednir

Anna Kotrbovi
Ondiej Kudlicek

Lukds Hadraba
Lucie Makovicka
Antonin Rozbora
David Urbdnek
Dominik Herynek
Ondiej Matousek
Martin Papez
Sebastian Cachotsky
Terezie Jurkouvd
Nela Pojerovd
Elena Vajdikova
Hynek Klouda
Pavlina Kloudovd
Ema KriZanovd
Lukds Marik
Michaela Novotnd
Adam Schneider
Matéj Vlacil
Natdilie Dobrovolnad
Gabriela Fialova
Nela Jankovi
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Uspésni fesitelé
G Ttebic
G Tiebic
Katolické G Tiebi¢
7S Trebic, Horka-Domky, Vaclavské nam.
G Ttebic
G Tiebic
G Tiebic
ZS Okiigky
ZS Trebi¢ Tynska 8
7S Trebi&, Benesova
G Tiebic
G Ttebic
G Ttebic
G Ttrebic
7S Trebi¢, ul. Kpt. Jarose
G Tiebi¢
G Tiebic
ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebic
7S Trebit, Horka-Domky, Vaclavské ndm.
7S Ttebit, Horka-Domky, Vaclavské ndm.
ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢
ZS Svétlo, Tiebic
7S T.G.Masaryka, Tfebi¢
7S T.G.Masaryka, Tfebi¢
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Ostatni ucastnici

7S T.G.Masaryka, Tfebi¢

G Tiebi¢

ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢

ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢

7S Okiidky

ZS Trebi¢, Horka-Domky, Véclavské nam.
7S Ttebit, Horka-Domky, Vaclavské ndm.
ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢

ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢

7S T.G.Masaryka, Tfebi¢

7S T.G.Masaryka, Tfebi¢

7S Trebig, Horka-Domky, Vaclavské nam.
7S Ttebic, Horka-Domky, Vaclavské nam.
Z5 Svétlo, Trebi¢

G Tiebi¢

ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢

G Trebic¢

7S Trebi&, Bartuskova

7S Okiigky

7S T.G.Masaryka, Tfebi¢

G Trebic¢

666
666
656
655
655
655
626
634
606
606
606
606
624
506
506
155
604
604
604
604
621
504
504
603

502
016
601
016
105
501
600
600
005
302
500
301
004
004
004
004
004
004
003
000
000
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16
16
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Dominik Kafonék
Jirka Prchal

6 ZS T.G.Masaryka, Trebi¢
6 ZST.G.Masaryka, Tfebic
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